

È

C.A.No. 4817 OF 2000  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.1 In  
Civil Appeal No.4817/2000

CHITTOOR COOP SUGARS LTD., ANDHRA PRADESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. KEDIA DISTILLERIES LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 01/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. P.S.Misra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tathagat H. Adv.  
Mr. Santosh Misra, Adv. for

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application along with the appeal.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER